Return/Exchange Form

Date:	
Order #:	
Oruer #.	NOTE: If you DID NOT purchase from the Black Widow Exhaust website or from Black Widow Exhaust directly, contact the original reseller to request a refund or exchange before sending your return/exchange request back to Black Widow Exhaust. Not doing so will delay the process.
Name:	
(Name on original Address:	order)
Phone:	
Reason for I	return:
l would like	to do the following:
restocking f	Form d I be applied to original form of payment. A 10% ee will apply. We do not accept refunds after product purchase (see Warranty for details.) Exchange for a different product Part # Quantity
If inco	or rect product was received, please call us to request a return label at (949) 228-9715 or email to orders@blackwidowexhaust.com prior to returning product.
Credit card information MUST be included for Exchanges and Warranty Replacements. We DO NOT refund for shipping charges incurred.	
Credit card number: Returns and exchanges will be charged a 10% restocking fee based on the subtotal of your original order. Not including your card number for exchanges and shipping fees will delay your refund until payment can be processed. Refunds will not be accepted after 90 days of product purchase (see Warranty for details).	
Name on card:	
Expiration date:	
Billing address (If different than address above):	

Credit card information will not be kept on file and will be charged for refunds and exchanges only (if applicable). By providing your credit card information, you authorize Black Widow Performance, Inc. to charge your card according to the above terms.

Mail returns and exchanges to:

BLACK WIDOW EXHAUST

11664 Coley River Circle Fountain Valley, CA 92708 (949) 228-9715